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FOR SALE

FOR SALE. Beanie Babiesand Barbie Dolls.
435-3723 before 8 pm. 7:2

BLACKBERRIES $4/gallon. Lineberger's, Hwy.
275 E. between Dallas and Stanley. 922-

8688. 6:18-7:2 $ ;

 

 

FOR SALE. Snapper Hi-Vac riding lawn mower. :
10HP, 28" cut, bagger, thatcherizer, 3yrs. old.

Phone 739-7736. 7:2-16 » “

STEEL BUILDINGS. Factory cancelled build-
ings. Must fiquidatel 20'x24', 30'x44', 40'x56",
45x70", 60'x100". 20 yr. warranty. Free:deliv-
ery, financing available. Limited stock. Huge
savings! 1-800-211-9594..7:2

 

 

MOVING, MUST SALE. Oak Dining Room table
with 6 chairs $325. Also Oak Comer Cabinet
$500. 739-7447. tin

ALL NEW HAPPY JACK LIQUI-VICT. RX. com-
bines safety and convenience for MONTHLY:
prevention of internal parasites in dogs. Avail

* able OTC. 435-8075. SOUTHERN STATES,
CHERRYVILLE. 6;11-7:16 ’

BUILDING MATERIALS FOR SALE. Steel build-

 

 

ings, new, engineered. 40x60x12 was $15,500. |
balance $8,940.; 50x100x16 ‘was $26,200
balance $17,831.; 60x200x16 was $62,500
balance $39,672. 1-800-406-5126. 7:2

3

FOR SALE.2-4x8 display cases. Large Kiln 500
molds. call 435-6391. 6:4tfn . :

 

 

FOR SALE. 23 pieces of brand new living room,
bedroom and dining furniture. Complete pack-
age only $10 down, $10 a month plus free 25"

ColorTV. Calltollfree 1-800-779-0536. 6:25tfn

PUBLIC NOTICE. Factory has two Quonset Arch-
Style steel buildings for immediate sale. (1)
40x60 never put up. Will take balance owes.

Call Bill 1-800-757-6421. 6:25,7:2

COMPUTER WITH A FREE PRINTER. Buy for
$10 down/$10, a month. Call toll free 1-800-
779-0536. tfn

 

 

 

FOR SALE. Riding lawnmowerplus free push

mower. Buy for $10 down/$10 a month. Call
toll free 1-800-779-0536. 5:14tfn ¥
 

NO APPLICATION FEE- AS LOW AS
$10,000 for $95/mo.
$25,000 for $239/mo.

1+$40,000 for $382/mo.
Fixed Rates 800-669-8957
 

 

Christmas Around the World
Seeking energetic ladies to demonstrate
two party lines. Make full time wages

- with part time hours. No Investment.
Opportunities for World Travel.

: Call Pat .
704-399-6283
 

  

" | 1988 amendmentto the Civil Rights Act of 1968 which makes

 
CASH FORHOMEOWNERS

Credit Problems Understood: :

 

 

“1 All real estate advertising in this newspaper
is subject to the Federal Fair Housing Act of
1968 which makesit illegal to advertise any
preference, limitation,or discrimination based
onrace,color, religion, sex or national origin EQUAL HOUSING
or anintention to makesuch preference, limi- OPPORTUNITY
tation or discrimination. This also includes the

the followingin effect: Familial-Status- this makes discrimi-
nation against families with children against the law in alt
housing covered bythe Civil Rights Act of 1968.Handicap -
Discrimination against persons because of a person resid-
ingiinor intending to reside in the dwelling is prohibited. This

‘| newspaperwill not knowingly accept any advertising forreal
estate which in violation of the law. Ourreaders are hereby
informed that dll dwellings that are advertised in this news-
paperare available on an equal opportunity basis.

‘FOR SALE. Fireplace Insert w/blower.
25Hx30Wx15D.- $100.00. 867-5509 after6
pm. tfn : )

   

efficiency apartment. $50.-60. wk. Also 11,300
sq. ft. building ideal for manufacturing or ware-
house. $1200. mo. 739-1221 or 1-704-553-
0345. 7:2

6 X 7 ROOM FOR RENT. Located inside Scis-
sors & Smith Salon. Suitable for Nail Techni-
cian or‘Massage Therapist. $200. per mo.,
utilities included. 739-7861: 6:18-7:9

DUPLEX APT. FOR RENT. 2 bdr, 1 bath,
livingroom/kitchen combo, central airand heat.
fireplace. 119 Mountainside Dr., off. Dixon
‘School Dr., Kings Mtn. $95. wk, $250. deposit.
Call 739-4417. Evenings 739-1425. 6:11tfn

MOBILE HOME FOR RENT at 1510 N. Cansler

 

 

 

St, Kings Mtn. 2 bdr, 2 baths, $85. week,
$250. deposit. Call 739-4417. Evenings 739-
1425. tin :
 

FOR SALE. 52" Big Screen TV plus free
. camcorder. Buy for $10 down and $10 a
month. Call toll free 1-800-779-0536. 6:25tfn

NASCAR DIE CAST 1/64 COLLECTION FOR
SALE. RCI, RCCA, REVEIl,old and newer.
Prefer to sell as a lot. 868-9209.tin

‘FOR SALE. 46" Big Screen TV plus free VCR.
. Buy for $10 down and $10 a month. Call toll
free 1-800-779-0536. 6:25tfn

PRIMESTAR Satellite System. Installation and
programing specials. No equipment to buy.

- Starts at about a dollar a day. 90+ channels.
' For more. information, call 1-800-583-1339.
Distributed by Time Warner Satellite Services.
4:23tin | ?

 

 

 

 

FOR SALE. Washer and dryer plus free micro-
wave. Buy for $10 down and $10 a month. Call
toll free 1-800-779-0636. 6:25tfn

Se elBEae

FOR RENT. Bessemer City. Expanded mobile
home, just remodeled. 3 bdr., 1 1/2 baths,

' large L/R, new kitchen. No pets. $350. mo.
583-9007. 6:25-7:2

SURBURBAN MOBILE HOMES.2 & 3 bedroom
lots for rent. Also 2 & 3 bedroom mobile homes
for rent. 739-3919. 7:2tfn

 

 

 

IN KINGS MOUNTAIN. Furnished or unfurnished

 

 

OPEN HOUSE
4 Sat. & Sun. 2-5pm

New homes, 3BR,2BA, 1/2 ac.,
$88,000-119,000, Kings Mountain - off -
Hwy..74 & Bethlehem Rd., Special
financing available. Call Reynolds

Realty 542-4775 for details/directions.
N
 

 

[1500 CAR SALES
1309 W. Franklin » Gastonia

Reels" Motor Co. 868-2564  "(Any Make/Model Under $1500) |

LOANS FOR HOMEOWNERS
. Home Mortgages-

Purchase or refinance.

". Call for sagne-day approval.
~ CommonPoint Mortgage

1-800-968-2221    
BRICK - BLOCK - MORTAR .- SAND -

 

  

  

KATHRYN HORTON REALTY
.111-A East Charlotte Avenue

Mt. Holly, NC28120 * 827-5040
David Caldwell - Pager - 834-1569

+i

BRICK - BLOCK - MORTAR - SAND
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more $212,500.
A

Corner lot with fenced back and more.

$105,000. Be

y
storage building $72,500.
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B Lovely 1-1/2 story brick homein much desired neighborhood. 2.97+/- acres,

5 BR, 2-1/2 BA's, LR, DR; Den,large kit., 18X36 inground pool, dbl garage &

Four Bedrooms, swing-in replacement windows, and vinyl siding are just a

few features of this home in Gastonia. Only $54;900

Desirable Belmont locaticn is the setting for this charming older home.

‘Beautiful 3 BR, 2BA, brick ranch in Stanley. Bonus room above garage,

large family room. Conveniently located with country feel $165,000.

Charlotte: Lovely older home in older established neighborhood, 2BR/1BA

w/DR, HW floors, FP in LR, CA & gas heat: Dbl. car garage/workshop. Lrg.

 

  

 

Whether you're
card collection or a washer/dryer combo,

classified advertising gets the wordout. So your ==
car, house, sports card collection or washer/dryer .

combocan find a new home - Fast!

For more information on classifiedadvertising, give
Lind us a call at739-7496
naa

 

     

 

    

 

seller providing home warranty!

  x

      

    

  

aaaaaaaeae
selling a car, a house, a sports ig

 

ou!

OF THE CAROLINAS, INC.
825-8881
i2123lel0)s

~ Sheron Cook Maitre

704-399-1441

“1-800-882-8874
Nationwide

Trixann Keough
704-825-4359 .

 

1 Belmont

  

“| Belmont Waterfront- Brick ranch, 3 BR, 3

~. | FB with boathouse, boatslip, patio on 1/2+

| acre.” Lots of updates, new roof ‘96. TC1086

Lake Wylie Waterfront! - Great view of
main channel, over 3,000 s/f custom brick on

| large lot with privacy, boat slips, gazebo, lots

of decking and walkways to water. TC1096

and ‘greatroom with fireplace...detached

workshophitility building and mere on huge,

private lot. TC1085

J Affordable Gastenia Brick Ranch- 3 BR,
Den with fireplace, new gaspack heat and air,
rocking chairfront porch. Don’t miss‘this!

TC1095'

Cape Cod, 3 BR, 2 BA with study

 

 
FOR RENT.2 br. house, Cherryville. bath and

half, Jacuzzi tub, central air and heat, large
deck, good neighborhood. Call 704-435-6391
or 435-0525. 5:28tfn

OFFICE BUILDING FORRENTat812 Woodlawn
Ave., North Belmont. 1,800 sq. ft. suitable for
office use. This building is the currentoffice of
the BelmontBannper and Mr. Holly News. Call
Nancy Ramsey at822-0431 for more informa-
tion. 5:7tfn

 

 

FOR RENT. 2 bdr. apartment 502 1/2 E. First St..
Cherryville. Must have references. Call 803-
631-4709. 4:16tfn

MOBILE HOMES FOR RENT. References re-
quired. No pets. some rent to own. 739-4695
or 739-5162. tin ;

EBENEZAR MOBILE HOME PARK has 1 and 2
bdr.trailers for rent. For more information and
application, contact Brad at 629-5443.tin

 

 

 

FOR RENT, Move-in special. 2 and 3 bedroom

furnished mobile homes. Located on West
Gold St., Kings Mtn. No pets. Call 730-0271.
tfn :

FOR RENT. UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT/
RENOVATION. APARTMENTS. Unfurnished
special, while they last! 1 Br. $315,2 Br. $350.,
3 Br. $385.,4 Br. $475. Kings Mtn. 734-1487.
tin

 

 

Cash,fast, regardless oftredit. “f°
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MOUNTAINEER
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TELEPHONES
eInstallation and Maintenance of Business
Telephone Systems
*AT&T Trained eLicensed & Insured
Commercial & *Key Systems
Residential Wiring Page Systems

*PBX Systems System Changes

Charles T. Smith, Owner  1-704-739-2559 1-704-868-1318 Pager
 

Ll

KINGS MOUNTAIN HERALD « CHERRYVILLE EAGLE * BESSEMERCITY RECORD » BELMONT BANNER * MOUNT HOLLY NEWS « CLEVELAND TIMES

 

Classified Display Ads .............. Friday 5 P.M.
. A

IN STANLEY. Free 1 bdr. w/bed furnished. Free
use of all utilities. Free cable and phone. Call

263-9474. 7:2 ~~

REAL ESTATE
FOR SALE BY OWNER. 821 Self St., Brick

Ranch. 3 br., 2 full baths,living room with fire
place, den w/fire place, 18x22 kit., dining
combination. 2 cargarage, 2 covered porches,
fruit trees, fenced back yard, above ground
pool, 15x20 deck, central air, gas heat and
appliances. By appointment only. $73,500.
Call 435-9709. 6:25tfn
 

FOR SALE BY OWNER. 2 Log Cabins. 7 1/2.
acres of land with small work shop and barn.
1 house trailer 14x80, central heat and air.
435-4811 after 6 pm. 5:21tfn

LOTS FOR SALE j
FOR SALE. Lots for Doublewide and Modular

homes.'739-3919. 7:2tfn
 

WATER FRONT, BELMONT. Lake Ridge at
Pinsto Forest. Prime WF lot available. 156 ft.
frontage .675 acres. City water, sewer, gas
and cable. 120's. Call 825-4847, 829-5524.
7:2-16

SERVICES

 

CHESTNUT VINYL SIDING AND WINDOWS.
Free estimates. 704-854-9812. 7:2

LEGAL SERVICES. George L. Fitzgerald, P.C.,
P.O. Box 31532. Charlotte, N.C. 28231. (704)
333-9001. SOCIAL SECURITY DISABILITY
CLAIMS. “NO FEE UNLESS WE WIN”. 6:11-
7:2

PAUL MORROW’S HOME IMPROVEMENTS.
Vinyl siding and tilt-in replacement windows.
Room additions, bathroom and kitchen re-
modeling, roofing,siding, storm windows, cabi-
nets, paneling, patio, decks,fireplaces. Call

Paul Morrow 739-1293 anytime. tfn

LAWNCARE.Davis Lawn Careforall your lawn
care needs. Call Robert Davis 435-5119.
4:283tfn

NO DIS-QUALIFICATION DUE TO CREDIT
PROBLEM.In foreclosure bankruptcy? Good
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TOM HUNTER
~ Rentals

by Hunter
Property Management

Belmont 825-8530

Mt. Holly 827-3133
P. O. Box 592

Belmont, N.C. 28012

 

 

 

  

      
  
    

 

   
RESIDENTIAL
COMMERCIAL 

Jit Scott Farmer, CRS, GRI
Real Estate Broker
Licensed Appraiser

109 Tuckaseegee Road

Mount Holly, NC 28120
704-822-2422
704-822-2423(Fax)   

WANTED
Owner - Operators
“For Your Best Lease Yet”

(704) 552 - 6493 + 800 - 777 - 2794

National Freight

Transportation, Inc.
A 100% Owner/Operator Company

 

 

   

48 State Service Area

29¢to 34¢ per mile to start

   

 

 

 
 

 
DRIVER’S NEEDED
Our experienced single drivers make 29 to 36 CPM,

teams 32 to 36 CPM. Check it out!
Apply in person or call

SouTHWESTERN
F—REIGHTCARRIERS
PO Box 269, Rutherfordton, NC 28139

286-4834 ext. 149
1-800-968-8743 ext. 149 (outside Rutherford County)   

 

  
Kings Mountain - 824 East King Street

739-7496
Belmont - 812 Woodlawn Avenue

827-7526
Cherryville - 107 East Main Street

435-6752

Bessemer City

629-2376
Shelby

481-8202

Classifedline items broughtin. past the Friday deadline are placed in a separate
section at a $1.00 additional charge.
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